
 David Tumblety   
Sculptor

dt@davidtumbletysculptor.com
davidtumbletysculptor.com
9 Valley Farm Road
Millbrook, NY 12545
917.864.0838

   Maureen Squires  
Painting, calligraphy

maursquires@gmail.com
4 Carroll Boulevard

Millbrook, NY 12545
845.677.4702

IG: Maureen Squires
FB: Maureen Squires

 

 Marsha Kaufman  
Sewist, Potter

Kaufman22@optonline.net
62 Old Route 22 
Wassaic, NY 12092
845.373.8752
Laurence Kaufman – Deceased. 
LaurenceKaufmangallery.com
Contact Marsha with any questions.
 

   Susan Hennelly 
Watercolor, Painting, Collage

susanhennelly@yahoo.com
lbiartists.com

153 Halls Corners Road
Dover Plains, NY 12522

845.877.6232
1st weekend only

 

 Rick Gilstad aka ERIX  
Assemblage, Folk Art, Photography

ericgilstad51@icloud.com
3610 Pleasant Ridge Road
Wingdale, NY 12594
845.832.3179
FB: rick.gilstad

 

   Bob Madden 
Rock and A Soft Place Studios

bob@rockandasoftplace.com
463 Gardner Hollow Road

Poughquag, NY 12570
845.206.3298

IG: bob_madden_sculptor
FB: bob.madden.92

 

 Karen Madden  
Rock and A Soft Place Studios

karen@rockandasoftplace.com
rockandasoftplace.com
463 Gardner Hollow Road
Poughquag, NY 12570
845.206.3298
IG: karenmaddenart

 

   Brian Wohrman 
Sculptor

brianwohrman@gmail.com
brianwohrman.com

2178 Route 55
Lagrangeville, NY 12540

845.391.2140
 

Shelby Johnson  
Painter

shelbymjohnson.1@gmail.com
myoilpaintings.squarespace.com
142 Stormville Road
Hopewell Junction, NY 12533
845.532.6172
 

  Lori Adams
Fine Photography

lori@loriadamsphoto.com
LoriAdamsPhoto.com

15 Hosner Mountain Road
Hopewell Junction, NY 12533

845.227.3775

 
 Crystal Park   

Outdoor Sculpture

info@crystalpark.com
crystalpark.org
134 South White Rock Road
Holmes, NY 12531
718.961.7300

 

    Carol-Lee Kantor
Painter

jckantor@comcast.net 
199 South White Rock Road

Holmes, NY 12531
845.661.5333

FB: Carol-Lee Kantor Artworks
 

 Joe Kantor  
Sculptor

jckantor@comcast.net
199 South White Rock Road
Holmes, NY 12531
(h) 845.878.9847
(c) 845.661.5311

 
   Kim Neal 

Multi-media Paintings/Drawing

Kim.Neal@kimvalrie-art.studio
kimvalrie-art.studio

56 Maria Drive
Holmes, NY 12531

718.844.8560
FB: kimvalrie.7545

 

 Linda Puiatti   
Original Oil Paintings

linda.puiatti@gmail.com
lindapuiatti.com
4 Eleanor Drive
Holmes, NY 12531
845.418.0379

  Gretchen Hoffmann Abene 

A Purposeful Journey into Color

ghabene@gmail.com
1042 Route 311

Patterson, NY 12563
845.878.3021

IG: hoffmannabene
 

 Shelley Dell  
light, closely observed

shelley.dell.paints@gmail.com
ShelleyDell.com
1042 Route 311
Patterson, NY 12563

   Sharon Nakazato  
Painting, Mixed Media

Japanese brush calligraphy
sharonnakazato@gmail.com

1042 Route 311
Patterson, NY
845.612.1046

 

 Doreen O’Connor  
Original Acrylic and Watercolor Paintings 

1oconnordodo@gmail.com
1doconnorwildflowers.com 
1042 Route 311
Patterson, NY 12563
914.588.4182

    Lynn Slonaker 
slonakerlynn@gmail.com

1042 Route 311
Patterson, NY 12563

914.960.1701
IG @lynnslon

 

 Donna Castelluccio  
Mixed Media

Donna.castelluccio@
gmail.com
Donna Castelluccio.com
28 Ravine Road
Pawling, NY 12564
845.416.6942

 

   Lonna Kelly 
Photography

LonnaKellyStudio@gmail.com
LonnaKellyStudio.com

28 Sans Souci Drive
Pawling, NY 12564

845.855.1676
IG @LonnaKellyPhoto

 
 John F. Colantuono  

Abstract Painter, Oil & Acrylic

jfcolantuono@gmail.com
johncolantuono.com
28 Sans Souci Drive
Pawling, NY 12564
845.855.1676
 

   Phyllis Chadwick 
Photographer, Painter, Mixed Media

Phyllis@pgchadwick.com
30 Harmony Hill Road

Pawling, NY 12564
845.855.1136

IG: @Phyllisann’s_yellowrosestudio
FB: Phyllis Ann’s Yellow Rose Studio

 

 Greg Chadwick  
 Woodwork, Epoxy & Resin

Greg@pgchadwick.com
30 Harmony Hill Road
Pawling, NY 12564
845.855.1136
FB: Greg Chadwick

Brochure Design: Linda Puiatti
Brochure Development: Jeanne Plekon, Donna Castelluccio

Cover Image: Doreen O’Connor

The artEast mission is 
to foster an association 
of artists that enriches 

our communities.


